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CQ82C55A96
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

CQ82C55A96 Price

Technical Information of CQ82C55A96

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Interface

Current - Output Source/Sink

CQ82C55A96

Intersil

IC 1/0 EXPANDER 24B 44MQFP
2548 pcs in stock

CQ82C55A96.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

CQ82C55A96 Category

Intersil Description

Tube Quantity Available
45V~55V Supplier Device Package
- Packaging

44-QFP Output Type

0°C ~70°C Number of /0

Surface Mount

Parallel

2.5mA

Interrupt Output

Features

CQ82C55A96 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 44MQFP

2548

44-MQFP (10x10)
Tube

Open Drain

24

No

CQ82C55A96 2548pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CQ82C55A96 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CQ82C55A96 Intersil with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CQ82C55A96 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CQ82C55A96
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CQ82C55A96 Stock
CQ82C55A96 Inventory
Inquiry CQ82C55A96

CQ82C55A96 Datasheet

Part Number

CP82C55AZ

PCA9698BS,118

PCA9538DBR

PCA9557PWRG4

MAX7329AWE+T

TCA9539QPWRQ1

PCA9536DG4

PCA9701D,112

PCA9675D,118

PCF8574NG4

PCA6107DW

PCA9539AHF,128

PCA9539PW/Q900,118

PCF8575CRGER

XRA12031G24-F

CQ82C55AZ

CQ82C55A

TCA9534DWR

MCP23S18T-E/SO

PCA9534PWRG4

CQ82C55A96 Price
CQ82C55A96 Digikey
CQ82C55A96 Image

Download CQ82C55A96 Datasheet

Description

IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 40DIP

IC I/0 EXPANDER I2C 40B 56HVQFN

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 8B 16SSOP

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 8B 16 TSSOP

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 8B 16SOIC

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 16BIT 24TSSO

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 4B 8S0OIC

IC SPI GPI 16-BIT 24-SOIC

IC I/0 EXPANDER I2C 16B 24S0OIC

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 8B 16DIP

IC I/O EXPANDER [2C 8B 18SOIC

IC I/O0 EXPANDER I2C 24HWQFN

IC 12C BUS/SMBUS 16BIT 24TSSOP

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 16B 24VQFN

IC I/O PORT EXPANDER 12C 24TSSOP

IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 44MQFP

IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 44MQFP

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 8B 16-SOIC

IC I/O EXPANDER SPI 16B 28S0OIC

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 8B 16 TSSOP

CQ82C55A96 Electronics
Supplier CQ82C55A96
CQB82C55A96 Picture

Manufacturer Intersil

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Intersil

NXP USA Inc.

N/A

N/A

Maxim Integrated

N/A

N/A

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

N/A

N/A

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

N/A

Exar Corporation

Intersil

Intersil

N/A

Microchip Technology

N/A

CQ82C55A96 Components

Order CQ82C55A96 Online

CQ82C55A96 PDF

Quantity

2687 pcs

2616 pcs

2651 pcs

2563 pcs

2692 pcs

2584 pcs

2597 pcs

2548 pcs

2695 pcs

2639 pcs

2637 pcs

2513 pcs

2526 pcs

2662 pcs

3823 pcs

2590 pcs

2642 pcs

2570 pcs

2556 pcs

2662 pcs
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